ASMB Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2
1
Features
● AEC-Q101 Qualified
● Low incremental surge resistance

+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2
4
Part Numbering System
Marking
SET
Trademark Marking Code
SET XXX
Cathode Band
Trace Code Marking
Y-Year
M-Month
XXX-Lot code
Trademark
YMXXX
Marking Code
Trace Code Marking
Y-Year
M-Month
XXX-Lot code
XXX
YMXXX
Product Series
 A       SMB       XXX    C      A
C: Bi-directional
None: Uni-direction
Automotive Grade
VBR (Breakdown Voltage)
5% VBR Voltage tolerance
ASMB Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2
5
Electrical Characteristics (TA=25°C unless otherwise noted )Table 1
Part Number    Device
Marking
Code
Breakdown
Voltage
VBR@IT
Test
Current
IT
Reverse
Stand-off
Voltage
VR
Max.
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPPM
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPPM
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMB6.8A      ASMB6.8CA    A6V8A A6V8C 6.45 7.14 10 5.80 500.00 58.10 10.50
ASMB7.5A ASMB7.5CA     A7V5A A7V5C 7.13 7.88 10 6.40 300.00 54.00 11.30
ASMB8.2A     ASMB8.2CA     A8V2A A8V2C 7.79 8.61 10 7.02 100.00 50.40 12.10
ASMB9.1A     ASMB9.1CA    A9V1A A9V1C 8.65 9.55 1 7.78 50.00 45.50 13.40
ASMB10A ASMB10CA A10A A10C 9.50 10.50 1 8.55 10.00 42.10 14.50
ASMB11A ASMB11CA A11A A11C 10.50 11.60 1 9.40 5.00 39.10 15.60
ASMB12A ASMB12CA A12A A12C 11.40 12.60 1 10.20 5.00 36.50 16.70
ASMB13A ASMB13CA A13A A13C 12.40 13.70 1 11.10 1.00 33.50 18.20
ASMB15A ASMB15CA A15A A15C 14.30 15.80 1 12.80 1.00 28.80 21.20
ASMB16A ASMB16CA A16A A16C 15.20 16.80 1 13.60 1.00 27.10 22.50
ASMB18A ASMB18CA A18A A18C 17.10 18.90 1 15.30 1.00 24.20 25.50